[bookmark: _Toc353433543][bookmark: _GoBack]Supplemental Table 2 Summary of p-values resulting from ANOVA Tukey post-hoc analysis.  Non-significant p-values (in bold) between two or more sites represent homogeneous subsets.  AB=Alred Bluff, BB=Big Bone Cave, CA=Cahokia-ICT, CN=Collins, CO=Cold Oak Woodland Component, CR=Courthouse Rock, CS=Cloudsplitter, HH=Hooton Hollow, NK=Newt Kash Hollow, RH=Rogers/Haystack, SD=Smiling Dan, SCM=Salts Cave Middle, SCU=Salts Cave Upper, TH=Thor’s Hammer.
	
	BB
	CA
	CN
	CO
	CR
	CS
	HH
	NK
	RH
	SCM
	SCU
	SD
	TH
	

	AB
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.001
	AB

	BB
	
	0.000
	0.000
	1.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	1.000
	0.000
	0.000
	BB

	CA
	
	
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	CA

	CN
	
	
	
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.000
	CN

	CO
	
	
	
	
	0.000
	0.002
	0.021
	0.000
	0.000
	0.193
	1.000
	0.000
	0.000
	CO

	CR
	
	
	
	
	
	0.000
	0.345
	0.091
	1.000
	0.000
	0.000
	0.783
	1.000
	CR

	CS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.973
	0.000
	0.000
	0.366
	0.000
	0.362
	0.000
	CS

	HH
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.996
	0.282
	0.504
	0.001
	1.000
	0.730
	HH

	NK
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.051
	0.000
	0.000
	1.000
	0.946
	NK

	RH
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.000
	0.000
	0.708
	1.000
	RH

	SCM
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.000
	0.023
	0.000
	SCM

	SCU
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.000
	0.000
	SCU

	SD
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0.970
	SD



